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Pl Stno Name Time

M6  (1) 0,0 km 18 C

1(46) 2(47) 3(37) 4(31) 5(36) 6(41) 7(34) 8(33) 9(45) 10(38) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) 14(100)

15(35) 16(42) 17(48) 18(83) F

102 Binder Iannis mp 0:35 0:49 1:16 3:10 3:56 4:09 4:32 4:48 7:45 8:20 8:48 9:05 9:40 10:34

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum0:35 0:14 0:27 1:54 0:46 0:13 0:23 0:16 2:57 0:35 0:28 0:17 0:35 0:54

----- ----- ----- ----- 10:48

0:14

F6  (3) 0,0 km 18 C

1(46) 2(47) 3(37) 4(31) 5(36) 6(41) 7(34) 8(33) 9(45) 10(38) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) 14(100)

15(35) 16(42) 17(48) 18(83) F

1 104 Sebestyen Carla 11:37 0:44 1:23 1:49 3:40 4:41 4:50 5:17 5:51 6:46 7:26 7:43 8:10 8:45 9:32

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:44 0:39 0:26 1:51 1:01 0:09 0:27 0:34 0:55 0:40 0:17 0:27 0:35 0:47

10:23 10:37 11:01 11:29 11:37

0:51 0:14 0:24 0:28 0:08

2 103 Filip Ana 16:45 0:25 0:36 0:54 3:59 4:43 4:55 5:49 6:14 7:44 9:36 10:10 10:30 11:16 13:51

GRR - C.S. Garage Racing Baia Mare0:25 0:11 0:18 3:05 0:44 0:12 0:54 0:25 1:30 1:52 0:34 0:20 0:46 2:35

14:38 15:05 15:34 16:23 16:45
0:47 0:27 0:29 0:49 0:22

105 Ceteras Erica mp 0:26 0:50 1:19 5:38 6:14 6:26 ----- 10:55 11:13 11:47 12:10 13:12 13:31 14:05

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum0:26 0:24 0:29 4:19 0:36 0:12 4:29 0:18 0:34 0:23 1:02 0:19 0:34

15:24 17:37 17:49 19:36 19:44 2:17 2:29 8:11

1:19 2:13 0:12 1:47 0:08 *36 *35 *43

M7-10  (4) 0,0 km 18 C

1(46) 2(47) 3(37) 4(31) 5(36) 6(41) 7(34) 8(33) 9(45) 10(38) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) 14(100)

15(35) 16(42) 17(48) 18(83) F

1 107 Catana Gabriel 26:54 0:39 0:58 1:17 4:36 5:22 5:36 8:06 9:18 11:39 14:11 15:58 17:33 18:10 19:56

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:39 0:19 0:19 3:19 0:46 0:14 2:30 1:12 2:21 2:32 1:47 1:35 0:37 1:46

21:42 24:24 24:37 26:44 26:54

1:46 2:42 0:13 2:07 0:10

110 Dumitras Sergiu mp 1:04 ----- 3:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 10:44 11:18 11:33 12:54 13:35

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum1:04 2:02 7:38 0:34 0:15 1:21 0:41

----- ----- ----- ----- 13:47 3:45 4:28 5:36 6:55

0:12 *44 *35 *42 *48

108 Seleanu Geovanni mp 1:57 ----- 4:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 11:47 12:11 12:28 13:55 15:01

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum1:57 2:05 7:45 0:24 0:17 1:27 1:06

----- ----- ----- ----- 15:14 4:38 6:03 6:35 7:52

0:13 *44 *35 *42 *48

109 Berindean Paul mp 1:43 ----- 3:32 10:27 12:09 12:17 12:59 13:38 20:40 22:05 23:35 25:28 27:03 27:37

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 1:43 1:49 6:55 1:42 0:08 0:42 0:39 7:02 1:25 1:30 1:53 1:35 0:34

28:13 28:28 28:40 29:02 29:09 3:49

0:36 0:15 0:12 0:22 0:07 *38

F7-10  (4) 0,0 km 18 C

1(46) 2(47) 3(37) 4(31) 5(36) 6(41) 7(34) 8(33) 9(45) 10(38) 11(32) 12(39) 13(44) 14(100)

15(35) 16(42) 17(48) 18(83) F

113 Mih Andreea mp 1:18 1:30 2:05 4:14 4:33 4:50 5:00 5:23 6:28 7:10 7:22 7:32 7:47 8:46

CCS - C.Copiilor Sighetu M. 1:18 0:12 0:35 2:09 0:19 0:17 0:10 0:23 1:05 0:42 0:12 0:10 0:15 0:59

----- ----- ----- ----- 8:58

0:12

111 Mih Luminita mp 0:14 ----- 1:04 2:43 2:59 ----- 6:45 6:59 7:46 8:07 8:20 8:31 8:45 9:33

CCS - C.Copiilor Sighetu M. 0:14 0:50 1:39 0:16 3:46 0:14 0:47 0:21 0:13 0:11 0:14 0:48

----- ----- ----- ----- 9:45 0:38

0:12 *41

112 Neuschli Otilia mp 1:06 1:26 1:51 3:38 5:01 6:28 6:36 6:53 9:28 9:48 10:16 10:31 11:52 12:33

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum1:06 0:20 0:25 1:47 1:23 1:27 0:08 0:17 2:35 0:20 0:28 0:15 1:21 0:41

----- ----- ----- ----- 12:54

0:21

114 Prunean Natasa mp 2:41 3:25 3:46 8:06 8:39 8:53 ----- 13:21 13:42 14:27 14:38 15:39 16:00 16:34

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum2:41 0:44 0:21 4:20 0:33 0:14 4:28 0:21 0:45 0:11 1:01 0:21 0:34

17:52 20:09 20:31 21:00 21:33 10:39

1:18 2:17 0:22 0:29 0:33 *43

M14  (22) 0,0 km 20 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

1 127 Dumitrean Sebastian 6:08 0:37 0:54 1:04 1:17 1:27 1:37 1:49 1:59 2:08 2:27 2:53 3:01 3:23 3:35

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum0:37 0:17 0:10 0:13 0:10 0:10 0:12 0:10 0:09 0:19 0:26 0:08 0:22 0:12

4:06 4:24 4:40 4:52 5:01 5:59 6:08

0:31 0:18 0:16 0:12 0:09 0:58 0:09

2 135 Muresan Daniel 6:22 0:23 0:46 0:59 1:09 1:26 1:41 1:55 2:15 2:26 2:47 3:09 3:26 3:44 3:55

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:23 0:23 0:13 0:10 0:17 0:15 0:14 0:20 0:11 0:21 0:22 0:17 0:18 0:11

4:11 5:00 5:09 5:26 5:46 6:14 6:22

0:16 0:49 0:09 0:17 0:20 0:28 0:08

3 133 Trif Adelin 7:02 2:00 2:47 2:54 3:02 3:15 3:26 3:38 3:49 3:58 4:38 5:19 5:29 5:40 5:48

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 2:00 0:47 0:07 0:08 0:13 0:11 0:12 0:11 0:09 0:40 0:41 0:10 0:11 0:08

5:57 6:09 6:18 6:29 6:39 6:53 7:02

0:09 0:12 0:09 0:11 0:10 0:14 0:09

4 123 Toma Marius 7:35 0:57 1:17 1:33 1:50 2:01 2:12 2:26 2:35 2:48 3:12 3:36 3:49 4:11 4:25

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 0:57 0:20 0:16 0:17 0:11 0:11 0:14 0:09 0:13 0:24 0:24 0:13 0:22 0:14

4:44 5:04 5:14 6:54 7:05 7:26 7:35 5:27 6:13

0:19 0:20 0:10 1:40 0:11 0:21 0:09 *39 *40

5 124 Crisan Ionut 7:41 0:44 1:46 1:58 2:11 2:20 2:29 2:41 2:51 3:00 3:44 4:28 4:37 4:55 5:12

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:44 1:02 0:12 0:13 0:09 0:09 0:12 0:10 0:09 0:44 0:44 0:09 0:18 0:17

5:29 5:50 6:17 6:28 6:38 7:33 7:41 0:59

0:17 0:21 0:27 0:11 0:10 0:55 0:08 *36
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Pl Stno Name Time

M14  (22) 0,0 km 20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

6 137 Butica Andrei 8:21 0:48 1:16 1:33 1:49 2:01 2:16 2:29 2:46 2:58 4:17 5:09 5:21 5:40 5:51

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 0:48 0:28 0:17 0:16 0:12 0:15 0:13 0:17 0:12 1:19 0:52 0:12 0:19 0:11

6:08 6:55 7:06 7:24 7:42 8:09 8:21

0:17 0:47 0:11 0:18 0:18 0:27 0:12

7 122 Iacob Adrian 8:34 0:55 1:21 1:51 2:09 2:26 2:38 2:50 3:18 3:39 4:07 4:54 5:09 5:33 5:53

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:55 0:26 0:30 0:18 0:17 0:12 0:12 0:28 0:21 0:28 0:47 0:15 0:24 0:20

6:34 6:52 7:08 7:27 7:44 8:25 8:34

0:41 0:18 0:16 0:19 0:17 0:41 0:09

8 125 Nagy Alex 8:45 1:43 2:05 3:19 3:31 3:47 3:57 4:09 4:20 4:34 4:53 5:14 5:27 5:44 6:07

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 1:43 0:22 1:14 0:12 0:16 0:10 0:12 0:11 0:14 0:19 0:21 0:13 0:17 0:23

6:21 7:31 7:39 8:00 8:15 8:34 8:45 7:15

0:14 1:10 0:08 0:21 0:15 0:19 0:11 *44

9 129 Telegdi Roland 9:34 2:29 2:52 3:31 3:43 3:56 4:08 4:26 4:50 5:03 5:39 6:28 7:02 7:33 7:45

VIT - As. Sp. VITAL Baia Mare 2:29 0:23 0:39 0:12 0:13 0:12 0:18 0:24 0:13 0:36 0:49 0:34 0:31 0:12

8:04 8:17 8:29 8:47 9:00 9:26 9:34

0:19 0:13 0:12 0:18 0:13 0:26 0:08

10 115 Rus Denis 10:01 1:04 1:38 2:04 2:22 2:42 3:05 3:46 4:06 4:34 5:36 6:05 6:24 6:58 7:11

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 1:04 0:34 0:26 0:18 0:20 0:23 0:41 0:20 0:28 1:02 0:29 0:19 0:34 0:13

7:47 8:07 8:17 8:44 8:55 9:47 10:01

0:36 0:20 0:10 0:27 0:11 0:52 0:14

11 118 Sebestyen Alexandru 10:16 1:32 2:00 3:10 3:24 3:38 4:24 4:42 4:55 5:07 5:58 6:43 6:54 7:16 7:29

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:32 0:28 1:10 0:14 0:14 0:46 0:18 0:13 0:12 0:51 0:45 0:11 0:22 0:13

8:04 8:22 8:36 8:54 9:20 10:06 10:16 9:26

0:35 0:18 0:14 0:18 0:26 0:46 0:10 *50

12 117 Vesa Nicolae 10:36 2:08 3:13 3:28 3:36 3:46 6:00 6:10 6:21 6:34 7:23 7:47 8:06 8:28 8:42

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 2:08 1:05 0:15 0:08 0:10 2:14 0:10 0:11 0:13 0:49 0:24 0:19 0:22 0:14

9:01 9:15 9:28 9:50 10:02 10:24 10:36

0:19 0:14 0:13 0:22 0:12 0:22 0:12

13 128 Bosca Adrian 11:45 1:11 2:11 8:19 8:26 8:35 8:44 8:54 9:04 9:15 9:36 9:50 10:07 10:22 10:30

CCS - C.Copiilor Sighetu M. 1:11 1:00 6:08 0:07 0:09 0:09 0:10 0:10 0:11 0:21 0:14 0:17 0:15 0:08

10:37 10:51 10:59 11:11 11:21 11:34 11:45
0:07 0:14 0:08 0:12 0:10 0:13 0:11

14 120 Catana Alexandru 11:59 1:01 2:22 2:42 3:01 3:14 3:40 3:53 4:36 5:00 6:12 8:23 8:46 9:07 9:23

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:01 1:21 0:20 0:19 0:13 0:26 0:13 0:43 0:24 1:12 2:11 0:23 0:21 0:16

9:47 10:04 10:23 10:54 11:18 11:49 11:59

0:24 0:17 0:19 0:31 0:24 0:31 0:10

15 130 Filimon Alin 13:03 1:04 2:03 2:40 3:09 3:21 4:57 5:19 5:33 6:00 7:03 7:41 8:02 8:37 8:58

CCS - C.Copiilor Sighetu M. 1:04 0:59 0:37 0:29 0:12 1:36 0:22 0:14 0:27 1:03 0:38 0:21 0:35 0:21

9:16 10:13 11:21 12:03 12:27 12:52 13:03

0:18 0:57 1:08 0:42 0:24 0:25 0:11

16 121 Calin Ionut 13:09 1:50 2:42 4:26 4:40 4:54 5:06 5:31 6:22 6:40 7:19 7:44 8:14 8:41 9:30

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:50 0:52 1:44 0:14 0:14 0:12 0:25 0:51 0:18 0:39 0:25 0:30 0:27 0:49

10:36 10:50 11:00 11:45 12:18 12:55 13:09

1:06 0:14 0:10 0:45 0:33 0:37 0:14

17 136 Dudas Cosmin 14:11 1:20 1:43 2:19 3:08 3:20 3:40 3:56 5:42 6:06 7:33 9:16 10:11 10:33 11:02

CCS - C.Copiilor Sighetu M. 1:20 0:23 0:36 0:49 0:12 0:20 0:16 1:46 0:24 1:27 1:43 0:55 0:22 0:29

11:53 12:21 12:32 12:58 13:18 14:01 14:11

0:51 0:28 0:11 0:26 0:20 0:43 0:10

18 134 Michnea Vladut 17:22 1:18 2:09 4:53 5:09 5:25 6:03 6:32 7:25 7:37 8:31 10:21 11:13 11:38 12:27

CCS - C.Copiilor Sighetu M. 1:18 0:51 2:44 0:16 0:16 0:38 0:29 0:53 0:12 0:54 1:50 0:52 0:25 0:49

14:02 14:16 14:22 15:10 15:37 17:08 17:22

1:35 0:14 0:06 0:48 0:27 1:31 0:14

131 Manu Alexandru mp 0:44 1:04 1:31 1:45 1:53 2:02 2:13 2:22 2:41 2:59 3:36 3:56 4:10 4:22

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:44 0:20 0:27 0:14 0:08 0:09 0:11 0:09 0:19 0:18 0:37 0:20 0:14 0:12

4:36 4:48 ----- 5:52 6:37 7:06 7:23

0:14 0:12 1:04 0:45 0:29 0:17

126 Pintea Mihai mp 1:10 1:34 1:55 2:19 2:36 4:06 4:19 4:39 5:05 5:33 6:11 6:24 6:42 6:57

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:10 0:24 0:21 0:24 0:17 1:30 0:13 0:20 0:26 0:28 0:38 0:13 0:18 0:15

7:09 7:23 ----- 8:14 9:56 10:15 10:29 7:52

0:12 0:14 0:51 1:42 0:19 0:14 *41

119 Slovac Ioan dnf 0:59 1:57 2:17 2:30 2:48 3:13 3:26 4:00 4:11 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 0:59 0:58 0:20 0:13 0:18 0:25 0:13 0:34 0:11

----- ----- ----- 5:19 6:50 8:06 8:25

1:08 1:31 1:16 0:19

132 Michnea Alin dnf 1:11 1:52 3:15 3:50 4:01 4:14 5:02 5:13 5:31 15:01 15:53 17:21 ----- -----

CCS - C.Copiilor Sighetu M. 1:11 0:41 1:23 0:35 0:11 0:13 0:48 0:11 0:18 9:30 0:52 1:28

----- ----- ----- 17:36 17:49 ----- 19:11 6:12 8:57 9:21

0:15 0:13 1:22 *48 *49 *100

F14  (10) 0,0 km 20 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

1 145 Pop Ioana 5:35 0:58 1:15 1:34 1:43 1:52 2:01 2:13 2:22 2:33 2:58 3:16 3:26 3:43 4:00

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum0:58 0:17 0:19 0:09 0:09 0:09 0:12 0:09 0:11 0:25 0:18 0:10 0:17 0:17

4:12 4:24 4:33 4:48 4:56 5:23 5:35

0:12 0:12 0:09 0:15 0:08 0:27 0:12

2 144 Roman Alexandra 6:06 1:39 1:55 2:07 2:16 2:27 2:34 2:48 2:59 3:07 3:27 3:47 3:59 4:15 4:32

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:39 0:16 0:12 0:09 0:11 0:07 0:14 0:11 0:08 0:20 0:20 0:12 0:16 0:17

4:45 4:57 5:09 5:21 5:29 5:55 6:06

0:13 0:12 0:12 0:12 0:08 0:26 0:11

3 150 Iabloncic Patricia 6:58 0:59 1:21 1:38 1:52 2:06 2:21 2:34 2:52 3:06 3:27 4:06 4:24 4:45 5:03

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 0:59 0:22 0:17 0:14 0:14 0:15 0:13 0:18 0:14 0:21 0:39 0:18 0:21 0:18

5:18 5:38 5:49 6:04 6:18 6:45 6:58

0:15 0:20 0:11 0:15 0:14 0:27 0:13

4 141 Hecko Alexia 8:24 0:17 0:48 1:05 1:15 1:30 1:42 1:52 2:05 2:16 3:02 4:07 4:19 4:36 5:34

Scoala Nicolae Iorga 0:17 0:31 0:17 0:10 0:15 0:12 0:10 0:13 0:11 0:46 1:05 0:12 0:17 0:58

5:55 6:07 6:17 6:33 6:54 8:16 8:24

0:21 0:12 0:10 0:16 0:21 1:22 0:08
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Pl Stno Name Time

F14  (10) 0,0 km 20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

5 147 Tecar Denisa 8:25 2:01 2:35 3:00 3:11 3:27 3:35 3:46 4:13 4:24 4:49 5:03 5:16 5:36 5:57

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:01 0:34 0:25 0:11 0:16 0:08 0:11 0:27 0:11 0:25 0:14 0:13 0:20 0:21

6:14 7:10 7:20 7:34 7:43 8:18 8:25

0:17 0:56 0:10 0:14 0:09 0:35 0:07

6 152 Veres Teodora 8:56 1:25 1:56 2:10 2:19 2:32 2:44 2:55 3:19 3:34 4:00 5:20 5:33 6:13 6:24

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 1:25 0:31 0:14 0:09 0:13 0:12 0:11 0:24 0:15 0:26 1:20 0:13 0:40 0:11

6:49 7:05 7:20 7:36 7:46 8:49 8:56

0:25 0:16 0:15 0:16 0:10 1:03 0:07

153 Poaiana Alina mp 0:58 1:25 1:43 1:52 2:05 2:16 2:29 2:53 3:09 3:33 4:57 5:08 5:49 6:02

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 0:58 0:27 0:18 0:09 0:13 0:11 0:13 0:24 0:16 0:24 1:24 0:11 0:41 0:13

----- 6:40 6:56 7:15 7:31 8:09 8:25

0:38 0:16 0:19 0:16 0:38 0:16

146 Ghilea Sanda mp 1:09 3:22 5:32 6:18 6:34 6:50 7:04 7:27 7:41 8:13 9:29 9:45 10:23 10:33

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 1:09 2:13 2:10 0:46 0:16 0:16 0:14 0:23 0:14 0:32 1:16 0:16 0:38 0:10

----- 11:11 11:26 11:46 11:56 12:58 13:09

0:38 0:15 0:20 0:10 1:02 0:11

151 Rob Tereza dnf ----- 2:31 4:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 2:31 1:31

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 4:40 4:54 0:26 0:58 2:40 2:54 3:09 3:32

0:38 0:14 *40 *45 *39 *38 *37 *41

3:42

*35

148 Kubinyecz Darinka dnf 3:42 6:02 7:15 ----- 10:33 11:30 12:13 12:32 18:12 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 3:42 2:20 1:13 3:18 0:57 0:43 0:19 5:40

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 18:38 7:42 15:34 15:59 16:48 17:48

0:26 *46 *44 *45 *46 *47

M18  (8) 0,0 km 20 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

1 163 Biro Alexandru 4:45 0:59 1:13 1:25 1:32 1:42 1:49 1:58 2:10 2:23 2:42 2:57 3:06 3:21 3:33

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:59 0:14 0:12 0:07 0:10 0:07 0:09 0:12 0:13 0:19 0:15 0:09 0:15 0:12

3:45 3:56 4:01 4:14 4:21 4:38 4:45

0:12 0:11 0:05 0:13 0:07 0:17 0:07

2 160 Rob Claudiu 4:52 0:36 0:53 1:04 1:12 1:23 1:31 1:46 1:58 2:08 2:25 2:40 2:49 3:06 3:20

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 0:36 0:17 0:11 0:08 0:11 0:08 0:15 0:12 0:10 0:17 0:15 0:09 0:17 0:14

3:39 3:50 3:57 4:11 4:21 4:38 4:52

0:19 0:11 0:07 0:14 0:10 0:17 0:14

3 165 Mate Sergiu 5:02 0:36 0:53 1:06 1:14 1:27 1:34 1:44 1:50 2:00 2:12 2:46 2:57 3:14 3:23

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:36 0:17 0:13 0:08 0:13 0:07 0:10 0:06 0:10 0:12 0:34 0:11 0:17 0:09

3:32 3:44 3:57 4:11 4:20 4:54 5:02
0:09 0:12 0:13 0:14 0:09 0:34 0:08

4 164 Ghevre Alex 5:39 1:09 1:25 1:37 1:45 1:54 2:02 2:11 2:18 2:28 2:46 3:19 3:29 3:47 3:56

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 1:09 0:16 0:12 0:08 0:09 0:08 0:09 0:07 0:10 0:18 0:33 0:10 0:18 0:09

4:06 4:16 4:35 4:50 4:57 5:29 5:39

0:10 0:10 0:19 0:15 0:07 0:32 0:10

5 158 Trif Cristian 7:10 0:52 1:10 1:35 1:44 2:00 2:07 2:18 2:34 2:49 3:41 4:31 4:56 5:09 5:20

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 0:52 0:18 0:25 0:09 0:16 0:07 0:11 0:16 0:15 0:52 0:50 0:25 0:13 0:11

5:39 6:05 6:13 6:29 6:41 7:00 7:10

0:19 0:26 0:08 0:16 0:12 0:19 0:10

6 161 Sava Cristian 8:09 0:33 0:49 1:20 1:28 1:40 1:48 2:00 2:07 3:53 6:01 6:16 6:26 6:42 6:52

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum0:33 0:16 0:31 0:08 0:12 0:08 0:12 0:07 1:46 2:08 0:15 0:10 0:16 0:10

7:08 7:19 7:26 7:39 7:46 8:01 8:09 2:33 2:42 3:38 4:23 4:51 5:02

0:16 0:11 0:07 0:13 0:07 0:15 0:08 *42 *41 *40 *38 *37 *36

159 Pogan Cosmin mp 0:47 1:19 1:36 1:46 1:57 2:05 2:20 2:32 2:43 3:05 3:21 3:37 3:54 4:05

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 0:47 0:32 0:17 0:10 0:11 0:08 0:15 0:12 0:11 0:22 0:16 0:16 0:17 0:11

4:16 4:27 4:33 4:50 ----- 5:07 5:24

0:11 0:11 0:06 0:17 0:17 0:17

156 Beltechi Marian dnf 1:55 2:29 2:46 2:58 3:08 3:50 4:05 4:18 7:14 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 1:55 0:34 0:17 0:12 0:10 0:42 0:15 0:13 2:56

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 8:36 8:49 5:40 5:58 6:40

1:22 0:13 *42 *41 *40

F18  (7) 0,0 km 20 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

1 173 Culcean Roxana 4:00 0:20 0:37 0:46 0:54 1:05 1:12 1:23 1:32 1:42 1:56 2:20 2:29 2:43 2:51

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:20 0:17 0:09 0:08 0:11 0:07 0:11 0:09 0:10 0:14 0:24 0:09 0:14 0:08

3:03 3:12 3:18 3:29 3:36 3:52 4:00

0:12 0:09 0:06 0:11 0:07 0:16 0:08

2 172 Bonto Diana 6:30 0:42 1:03 1:45 1:53 2:01 2:12 2:24 2:42 2:52 3:08 3:32 3:56 4:11 4:20

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 0:42 0:21 0:42 0:08 0:08 0:11 0:12 0:18 0:10 0:16 0:24 0:24 0:15 0:09

5:04 5:19 5:26 5:39 5:46 6:22 6:30 1:17 1:28

0:44 0:15 0:07 0:13 0:07 0:36 0:08 *42 *34

3 154 Pop Maria 6:46 0:47 1:31 1:51 2:01 2:14 2:25 2:37 2:51 3:04 3:43 4:07 4:19 4:39 4:52

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum0:47 0:44 0:20 0:10 0:13 0:11 0:12 0:14 0:13 0:39 0:24 0:12 0:20 0:13

5:07 5:23 5:31 5:50 6:00 6:36 6:46

0:15 0:16 0:08 0:19 0:10 0:36 0:10

4 175 Ciulean Semida 7:14 0:36 0:52 1:07 2:54 3:01 3:10 3:21 3:31 3:42 4:43 4:56 5:06 5:24 5:34

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 0:36 0:16 0:15 1:47 0:07 0:09 0:11 0:10 0:11 1:01 0:13 0:10 0:18 0:10

6:06 6:19 6:27 6:41 6:50 7:06 7:14 1:21

0:32 0:13 0:08 0:14 0:09 0:16 0:08 *43

5 176 Rus Dora 9:35 2:17 3:01 4:18 4:30 4:41 4:49 5:06 5:18 5:30 6:27 6:40 6:51 7:11 7:29

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:17 0:44 1:17 0:12 0:11 0:08 0:17 0:12 0:12 0:57 0:13 0:11 0:20 0:18

8:02 8:16 8:24 8:39 8:57 9:19 9:35 3:43

0:33 0:14 0:08 0:15 0:18 0:22 0:16 *36
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F18  (7) 0,0 km 20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

170 Habina Daiana mp 1:45 2:02 ----- 3:44 3:51 3:59 4:09 4:18 4:29 4:56 5:21 5:32 5:45 5:54

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 1:45 0:17 1:42 0:07 0:08 0:10 0:09 0:11 0:27 0:25 0:11 0:13 0:09

6:03 6:30 6:34 6:46 6:53 7:14 7:23 2:15 2:24 2:43 2:57 3:06

0:09 0:27 0:04 0:12 0:07 0:21 0:09 *42 *41 *40 *39 *38

171 Curt Tania dnf 2:08 2:54 3:13 4:57 5:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras 2:08 0:46 0:19 1:44 0:32

----- ----- ----- ----- 5:51 ----- 6:31 3:23

0:22 0:40 *39

M21  (4) 0,0 km 20 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

1 179 Marian Ciprian 3:38 0:30 0:44 0:55 1:02 1:09 1:16 1:28 1:44 1:54 2:07 2:17 2:24 2:37 2:43

OPL - C.S. Orasenesc Plopeni 0:30 0:14 0:11 0:07 0:07 0:07 0:12 0:16 0:10 0:13 0:10 0:07 0:13 0:06

2:49 2:58 3:02 3:13 3:19 3:31 3:38

0:06 0:09 0:04 0:11 0:06 0:12 0:07

2 180 Sebestyen Istvan 3:53 0:10 0:20 0:27 0:34 0:41 0:47 0:55 1:06 1:24 2:16 2:30 2:38 2:48 3:03

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:10 0:10 0:07 0:07 0:07 0:06 0:08 0:11 0:18 0:52 0:14 0:08 0:10 0:15

3:10 3:18 3:22 3:30 3:36 3:47 3:53 2:58

0:07 0:08 0:04 0:08 0:06 0:11 0:06 *41

3 193 Jakab Zsolt 4:29 0:19 0:42 0:51 1:00 1:09 1:18 1:29 1:40 1:56 2:13 2:38 2:47 3:00 3:20

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum0:19 0:23 0:09 0:09 0:09 0:09 0:11 0:11 0:16 0:17 0:25 0:09 0:13 0:20

3:32 3:45 3:50 4:02 4:09 4:21 4:29

0:12 0:13 0:05 0:12 0:07 0:12 0:08

4 181 Szabo Levente 6:01 0:54 1:14 1:27 1:36 1:45 1:53 2:04 2:20 2:29 2:51 3:03 3:12 3:32 3:51

GRR - C.S. Garage Racing Baia Mare0:54 0:20 0:13 0:09 0:09 0:08 0:11 0:16 0:09 0:22 0:12 0:09 0:20 0:19

4:09 4:22 5:14 5:27 5:35 5:53 6:01

0:18 0:13 0:52 0:13 0:08 0:18 0:08

F21  (3) 0,0 km 20 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

1 184 Dicso Alexandra 4:12 0:25 0:42 0:54 1:03 1:11 1:19 1:29 1:36 1:46 2:00 2:27 2:41 2:55 3:03

STT - C.S. Star Team Baia Mare 0:25 0:17 0:12 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:10 0:07 0:10 0:14 0:27 0:14 0:14 0:08

3:10 3:21 3:26 3:38 3:45 4:01 4:12

0:07 0:11 0:05 0:12 0:07 0:16 0:11

2 186 Tetisan Anca 4:49 0:33 0:53 1:06 1:18 1:27 1:37 1:49 1:59 2:10 2:31 2:49 3:01 3:19 3:28

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:33 0:20 0:13 0:12 0:09 0:10 0:12 0:10 0:11 0:21 0:18 0:12 0:18 0:09

3:38 3:53 3:59 4:13 4:21 4:39 4:49

0:10 0:15 0:06 0:14 0:08 0:18 0:10

185 Laszlo Monika mp 0:44 1:09 1:22 1:32 1:46 1:56 2:07 2:26 2:39 3:05 3:21 3:32 3:50 4:00

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 0:44 0:25 0:13 0:10 0:14 0:10 0:11 0:19 0:13 0:26 0:16 0:11 0:18 0:10

4:10 ----- 4:34 4:48 4:56 5:14 5:23

